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Institution Name Email address
1 | Office of the United Nations' Secretary General's Alan Court ACourt@amelior.org
2 | MMV Aleksandra Misiorowska misiorowskaa@mmv.org
3 | University of Ghana Medical School Alexander Dodoo alexooo@yahoo.com
4 | Sanofi-aventis Andre Tchouatieu Andre.Tchouatieu@sanofi-aventis.com
5 | WHO/GMP Andrea Bosman bosmana@who.int
6 | Clinton Health Access Initiative Bruno Moonen bmoonen@clintonhealthaccess.org
7 | Liverpool School of Tropical Medicine Cheryl Pace Cheryl.Pace@liverpool.ac.uk
8 | ACT Consortium David Schellenberg David.Schellenberg@Ishtm.ac.uk
9 | NMCP Cameroon Dorothy Achu dollykah@yahoo.com
10 | Malaria Consortium Elizabeth Streat E.Streat@malariaconsortium.org
11 | WHO/GMP Franco Pagnoni pagnonif@who.int
12 | DNDI Graciela Diap gdiap@dndi.org
13 | PNLP Niger Hadiza Jackou Djermakoye hadizou_jakou@yahoo.fr
14 | RBM secretariat CMWG Focal Point Jan Van Erps vanerpsj@who.int
15 | AMREF Jane Carter Jcarter@iconnect.co.ke
16 | WHO/GMP Jane Cunningham cunninghamj@who.int
17 | MSF Jean-Marie Kindermans Jean-Marie KINDERMANS@bi.msf.org
18 | UNITAID John Cutler cutlerj@who.int
19 | WHO/AFRO Josephine Namboze nambozej@zw.afro.who.int
20 | PSI Julie Archer jarcher@psi.org
21 | USAID/PMI Lawrence Barat Ibarat@usaid.gov
22 | Clinton Health Access Initiative Lindsay Bryson Ibryson@clintonhealthaccess.org
23 | RBM secretariat Magali Babaley babaleym@who.int
24 | FSC Development Malcolm Cutler mc@fscdev.com
25 | WHO/GMP Marian Warsame warsamem@who.int
26 | RBM secretariat Marilyne Vonlanthen vonlanthenm @who.int
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27 | MSF Martin de Smet martin.de.smet@brussels.msf.org
28 | The Global Fund Melisse Murray melisse.Murray@theglobalfund.org
29 | WHO/GMP Michael Lynch lynchm@who.int
30 | NMCP - MOH, Zanzibar Mwinyi |. Msellem mmwinyi@hotmail.com
31 | CDC Patrick Kachur spkO@cdc.gov
32 | MMV Penny Grewal grewalp@mmv.org
33 | HWG Co-chair Peter Olumese olumesep@who.int
34 | WWARN Philippe Guerin philippe.guerin@wwarn.org
35 | MMV Pierre Hugo hugop@mmv.org
36 | Malaria Consortium Prudence Hamade p.hamade@malariaconsortium.org
37 | NMCP Sierra Leone Samual Juana Smith samueljuana@yahoo.com
38 | Find Diagnostics Sandra Incardona Sandra.lncardona@finddiagnostics.org
39 | WHO/EMP Serge Xueref xuerefs@who.int
40 | Core Group Shannon Downey sdowney@coregroupdc.org
41 | WHO/GMP Silvia Schwarte schwartes@who.int
42 | NMCP Zimbabwe Staneford Mashaire smashaire@nmcpzim.co.zw
43 | MMV Stephan Duparc duparcs@mmv.org
44 | PSI Stephen Poyer spoyer@actwatch.info
45 | Malaria Consortium Sylvia Meek s.meek@malariaconsortium.org
46 | PSI Tanya Shewchuk tshewchuk@psi.org
47 | Swiss Tropical and Public Health Institute Valerie Dacremont Valerie.Dacremont@unibas.ch
48 | Sanofi-aventis Valérie Lameyre valerie.lameyre @sanofi.com
49 | PSI Vamsi Vassireddy vasireddy77@gmail.com
50 | PSI Victor Lara vlara@psi.or
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